Position Other Positions Held

Senior Graphics Specialist

Assessor Recorder Technician
I

Assessor Recorder Technician
1

Assessor Recorder Technician
11

Assessor Recorder Technician
11

Graphics Specialist

Assessor Recorder Technician
I

Assessor Recorder Technician
Il

Assessor Recorder Technician
11

Assessor Recorder Technician
1

Office Specialist

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

Assessor Recorder Technician
I

Assessor Recorder Technician
1

Lead Assessor / Recorder
Technician

Office Specialist
Office Specialist

Lead Assessor / Recorder
Technician

Office Specialist

Assessor Recorder Technician
I

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations
Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Business Operations

Total Wages

$95,382
$80,584

$71,772

$71,604

$67,214

$67,008
$64,388

$61,779

$58,460

$57,916

$51,710
$51,037

$50,184

$45,782

$43,424

$43,134
$40,157
$39,870

$31,459
$21,641

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,016
$37,520

$29,338

$38,265

$26,299

$4,814
$45,709

$26,749

$46,156

$38,043

$4,814
$29,230

$23,589

$12,134

$34,082

$4,814
$0
$0

$2,407
$8,767



Office Specialist

Assessor Recorder Technician
11

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Business Operations

Business Operations

$14,115
$11,949

$0
$0



