Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Graphics Specialist		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$95,382	\$29,016
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$80,584	\$37,520
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$71,772	\$29,338
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$71,604	\$38,265
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$67,214	\$26,299
Graphics Specialist		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$67,008	\$4,814
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$64,388	\$45,709
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$61,779	\$26,749
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$58,460	\$46,156
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$57,916	\$38,043
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$51,710	\$4,814
Assessor / Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$51,037	\$29,230
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$50,184	\$23,589
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$45,782	\$12,134
Lead Assessor / Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$43,424	\$34,082
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$43,134	\$4,814
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$40,157	\$0
Lead Assessor / Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$39,870	\$0
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$31,459	\$2,407
Assessor Recorder Technician		San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$21,641	\$8,767

Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$14,115	\$0
Assessor Recorder Technician	San Mateo County	Business Operations	\$11,949	\$0
III				